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FP 

 
Bib No 
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Nation 
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Series  
Total 

 
Remarks 

1 2   
 

2. KROG REGIJSKA LIGA 

RESULTS 

10m SERIJSKA PUŠKA 

VETERANI KIDRIČEVO 

WED 23 NOV 2016 
 
 

 
1 47 20 GOLOB PETER SD 

SVEČINA 
SD Svečina 93.0 89.0 182.0 

2 63 28 MAJHENIČ JOŽE SD 
SVEČINA 

SD Svečina 92.0 88.0 180.0 

3 48 21 KOPŠE IVAN SD FLV 
HOTINJA 

SD FLV Hotinj 86.0 92.0 178.0 

    VAS     
4 61 27 VALENČAK MIRIAM SD 

ELEKTRO 
SD Elektro Mar 85.0 91.0 176.0 

    MARIBOR     
    Ž     

5 57 25 PRAH SLAVKO SD 
ELEKTRO 

SD Elektro Mar 87.0 89.0 176.0 

    MARIBOR     
    M     

6 58 26 PŠAJD LUDVIK SD 
KIDRIČEV 

SD Kidričevo 86.0 89.0 175.0 

    O     
7 52 23 MLAKAR ZVONKO SD 

KIDRIČEV 
SD Kidričevo 88.0 86.0 174.0 

    O     
8 44 18 VIDMAR KARL SD IMPOL 

SL.BISTRI 
SD Impol Sl.Bi 84.0 89.0 173.0 

    CA     
9 33 12 LUGARIČ SLAVA SD IMPOL 

SL.BISTRI 
SD Impol Sl.Bi 85.0 87.0 172.0 

    CA     
10 29 10 TRGLAVČNIK BRIGITA SD 

ELEKTRO 
SD Elektro Mar 87.0 84.0 171.0 

    MARIBOR     
    Ž     
11 20 6 VIDOVIČ MINKA SD 

ELEKTRO 
SD Elektro Mar 88.0 83.0 171.0 

    MARIBOR     
    Ž     
12 34 13 LIČEN ALOJZ SD 

KIDRIČEV 
 80.0 90.0 170.0 

    O     
13 38 15 BABIČ ALENKA SD 

ELEKTRO 
SD Elektro Mar 81.0 89.0 170.0 

    MARIBOR     
    Ž     
14 -1 1 OSOVNIKAR MILAN SD IMPOL 

SL.BISTRI 
SD Impol Sl.Bi 84.0 86.0 170.0 

    CA     
15 30 11 LAVRENČIČ IGOR SD 

ELEKTRO 
SD Elektro Mar 87.0 82.0 169.0 

    MARIBOR     
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16 27 8 GAJZER MARJAN SD 
KIDRIČEV 

SD Kidričevo 79.0 88.0 167.0 

    O     
17 28 9 SIMONIČ FRANC SK PTUJ SK Ptuj 86.0 81.0 167.0 

18 24 7 URLAUB MILICA SD 
ELEKTRO 

SD Elektro Mar 88.0 78.0 166.0 

    MARIBOR     
    Ž     
19 16 4 JAZBINŠEK JERNEJ SD FLV 

HOTINJA 
SD FLV Hotinj 87.0 77.0 164.0 

    VAS     
20 18 5 POŽGAJ JOŽE SD FLV 

HOTINJA 
SD FLV Hotinj 83.0 80.0 163.0 

    VAS     
21 42 17 BABIČ ZDENKO SD 

MARLES 
SD Marles Mar 80.0 81.0 161.0 

    MARIBOR     
22 14 3 RAUŠL ALOJZ SK PTUJ SK Ptuj 80.0 81.0 161.0 

23 56 24 POKRIVAČ DARKO SD 
SVEČINA 

SD Svečina 79.0 77.0 156.0 

24 4 4 CAPL MARTIN SD 
POH.BAT
ALJON 

 

 77.0 74.0 151.0 

         

25 46 19 TOPOLOVEC FRANC SD 
MARLES 

SD Marles Mar 71.0 79.0 150.0 

    MARIBOR     
26 49 22 LAVRENČIČ FRANJO SD 

ELEKTRO 
SD Elektro Mar 68.0 78.0 146.0 

    MARIBOR     
    M     
27 3 2 MIRKOVIC PERO SD 

ELEKTRO 
 71.0 73.0 144.0 

    MB     
28 37 14 PŠAJD KRISTINA SK PTUJ SK Ptuj 76.0 65.0 141.0 

29 65 29 ZUPAN VIKTOR SD 
MARLES 

SD Marles Mar 64.0 72.0 136.0 

    MARIBOR     
30 40 16 HAJNRIH JOŽE SD 

ELEKTRO 
SD Elektro Mar 69.0 53.0 122.0 

    MARIBOR     
    M     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Summary 

Protest Date / Time: 

Number of athletes on this list: 29; Total number of athletes: 29; Total number of teams: 9 

 

 
Legend  57B5403A 

Team Member  Bib No  Bib Number  FP  Firin
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Remarks 
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1  SD Svečina  264.0   254.0  518.0 

 

 

 
 

2. KROG REGIJSKA LIGA 
REZULTATI 

10m SERIJSKA PUŠKA VETERANI 

EKIPNO 
KIDRIČEVO 

ČET 23 NOV 2016 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 20 GOLOB PETER 93.0 89.0 182.0 

28 MAJHENIČ JOŽE 92.0 88.0 180.0 

24 POKRIVAČ DARKO 79.0 77.0 156.0 

 

2   

SD Kidričevo 
 

253.0 
 

263.0 
 

516.0 

 26 PŠAJD LUDVIK 86.0 89.0 175.0 

 23 MLAKAR ZVONKO 88.0 86.0 174.0 

 8 GAJZER MARJAN 79.0 88.0 167.0 

 

3   

SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 
 

253.0 
 

262.0 
 

515.0 

 18 VIDMAR KARL 84.0 89.0 173.0 

 12 LUGARIČ SLAVA 85.0 87.0 172.0 

 1 OSOVNIKAR MILAN 84.0 86.0 170.0 

 

4   

SD Elektro Maribor Ž 
 

254.0 
 

258.0 
 

512.0 

 27 VALENČAK MIRIAM 85.0 91.0 176.0 

 15 BABIČ ALENKA 81.0 89.0 170.0 

 7 URLAUB MILICA 88.0 78.0 166.0 

 

5   

SD FLV Hotinja vas 
 

256.0 
 

249.0 
 

505.0 

 21 KOPŠE IVAN 86.0 92.0 178.0 

 4 JAZBINŠEK JERNEJ 87.0 77.0 164.0 

 5 POŽGAJ JOŽE 83.0 80.0 163.0 

 

6   

SK Ptuj 
 

242.0 
 

227.0 
 

469.0 

 9 SIMONIČ FRANC 86.0 81.0 167.0 

 3 RAUŠL ALOJZ 80.0 81.0 161.0 

 14 PŠAJD KRISTINA 76.0 65.0 141.0 
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7  SD Marles Maribor  215.0   232.0  447.0 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 17 BABIČ ZDENKO 80.0 81.0 161.0 

19 TOPOLOVEC FRANC 71.0 79.0 150.0 

29 ZUPAN VIKTOR 64.0 72.0 136.0 

 

8   

SD Elektro Maribor M 
 

224.0 
 

215.0 
 

439.0 

 10 TRGLAVČNIK BRIGITA 87.0 84.0 171.0 

 22 LAVRENČIČ FRANJO 68.0 78.0 146.0 

 16 HAJNRIH JOŽE 69.0 53.0 122.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Summary 

Protest Date / Time: 

Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 29; Total number of teams: 9 

 

 
Legend  FECECBDF 

Bib No  Bib Number  DNS  Did Not Start 
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